Date
12/03
12/03
12/03
12/08
12/10
12/10
12/10
12/13
12/15
01/07
01/07
01/07
01/10
01/10
01/21
01/21
01/21
01/24
01/24
01/28
01/28
01/28
02/04
02/04
02/04
02/07
02/11
02/11
02/11
02/18
02/18
02/18
02/25
02/25
02/25

3'9/4" Grade Boys

Time
11:00
12:00
1:00
6:15
9:00
10:00
11:00
7:00
6:15
9:00
10:00
11:00
6:15
7:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
6:15
7:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
6:15
9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00
9:00
10:00
11:00

Gym
HBC
HBC
HBC
HBC
HBC
HBC
HBC
HBC
HBC
HBC
HBC
HBC
HBC
HBC
HBC
HBC
HBC
HBC
HBC
HBC
HBC
HBC
HBC
HBC
HBC
HBC
HBC
HBC
HBC
HBC
HBC
HBC
HBC
HBC
HBC

Teams
AUB-FBT
HBJ-FMT
HBL-HPC
HBJ-AUB
FBT-HBJ
FMT-HBL
HPC-LPC
HBJ-HPC
LPC-HBL
HBL-FBT
LPC-FMT
AUB-HPC
LPC-FBT
AUB-FMT
FBT-LPC
FMT-AUB
HPC-HBJ
FMT-LPC
FBT-HBL
FBT-FMT
AUB-HBJ
HBL-LPC
FMT-HPC
HBJ-LPC
AUB-HBL
HPC-AUB
HPC-FBT
LPR-AUB
HBL-HBJ
FBT-AUB
FMT-HBJ
HPC-HBL
HBJ-FBT
HBL-FMT
LPC-HPC

Division
3B
3B
3B
3B
3B
3B
3B
3B
3B
3B
3B
3B
3B
3B
3B
3B
3B
3B
3B
3B
3B
3B
3B
3B
3B
3B
3B
3B
3B
3B
3B
3B
3B
3B
3B



